Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Harrison - (1209368) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.18
1:33.77
1:34.61
1:34.72
1:34.97
1:38.03
1:38.42
1:39.14
1:40.72
1:43.07
1:43.34
1:44.63
1:45.45
1:47.89
1:50.73
1:55.18
2:02.79
2:05.24
2:10.28
2:18.32

2:18.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.18

1:33.77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

309
294
286
285
283
257
254
248
237
221
219
211
206
193
178
158
130
123
109
91
90

WA Pts

309
294

Round

Round

F
F

Date

08/06/24
19/11/23
17/09/23
10/06/23
11/03/23
13/09/22
08/10/23
18/12/22
04/12/22
10/07/22
13/11/22
11/06/22
27/03/22
06/03/22
13/11/21
24/10/21
15/11/19
14/12/19
23/03/19
17/11/18
15/12/18

Date

08/06/24
19/11/23

Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024

Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023
Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022

David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Teamlpswich Christmas Development Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022
Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022

Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET

Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024

Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet

Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

STOWMARKET

Venue

Stowmarket

Ipswich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 3

Stowmarket 3

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4

Stowmarket 3

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 3

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:38.42
1:34.61
1:34.72
1:34.97
1:39.14
1:40.72
1:43.34
1:38.03
1:43.07
1:44.63
1:45.45
1:47.89
1:50.73
1:55.18
2:05.24
2:02.79
2:10.28
2:18.87

2:18.32

Copyright 2024

254
286
285
283
248
237
219
257
221
211
206
193
178
158
123
130
109
920
91

08/10/23
17/09/23
10/06/23
11/03/23
18/12/22
04/12/22
13/11/22
13/09/22
10/07/22
11/06/22
27/03/22
06/03/22
13/11/21
24/10/21
14/12/19
15/11/19
23/03/19
15/12/18
17/11/18

David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023
Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Teamlpswich Christmas Development Open Meet
Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022

Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships

Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET

Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk
Ipswich

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
STOWMARKET

Stowmarket

Page 2/2
Stowmarket 3
4
3

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3

Stowmarket 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



