## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Harrison - (1209368) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
TITLE	VVA FIS	nound	Dale	Meet	venue	Glub Swalli Offder	Level
1:32.18	309	F	08/06/24	Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:33.77	294	F	19/11/23	Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet	Ipswich		3
1:34.61	286	F	17/09/23	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023	Stowmarket		4
1:34.72	285	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:34.97	283	F	11/03/23	Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
1:38.03	257	F	13/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
1:38.42	254	Н	08/10/23	David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:39.14	248	F	18/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
1:40.72	237	F	04/12/22	TeamIpswich Christmas Development Open Meet	Ipswich		3
1:43.07	221	F	10/07/22	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022	Ipswich		3
1:43.34	219	F	13/11/22	Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
1:44.63	211	F	11/06/22	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:45.45	206	F	27/03/22	Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet	Ipswich		3
1:47.89	193	F	06/03/22	Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
1:50.73	178	F	13/11/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
1:55.18	158	Н	24/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:02.79	130	F	15/11/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:05.24	123	F	14/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:10.28	109	F	23/03/19	Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:18.32	91	F	17/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:18.87	90	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:32.18	309	F	08/06/24	Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
Cop	1:33.77 oyright 2024	294 4	F	19/11/23	Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet	lpswich	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:38.42	254	Н	08/10/23	David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:34.61	286	F	17/09/23	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023	Stowmarket		4
1:34.72	285	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:34.97	283	F	11/03/23	Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023	lpswich		3
1:39.14	248	F	18/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
1:40.72	237	F	04/12/22	TeamIpswich Christmas Development Open Meet	lpswich		3
1:43.34	219	F	13/11/22	Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
1:38.03	257	F	13/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
1:43.07	221	F	10/07/22	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022	Ipswich		3
1:44.63	211	F	11/06/22	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:45.45	206	F	27/03/22	Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet	lpswich		3
1:47.89	193	F	06/03/22	Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
1:50.73	178	F	13/11/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
1:55.18	158	Н	24/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:05.24	123	F	14/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:02.79	130	F	15/11/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:10.28	109	F	23/03/19	Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:18.87	90	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
2:18.32	91	F	17/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4